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Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Attn; Freidn Wo‘ {o -50 b \

'O Box 6327
Tollahnssee, FL 32314

Dear Fricda: _

I am writing you this letter in order for us to amend our Application by Forcign Corporation for
authorization to transact business in the state of Florida,

On Line 6 of our application, we listed November 16, 1995 as our first day of transacting business
in Florida, However, this date is incorrect. November 16, 1995 actuaily represents our date of
Incorporation in the state of North Carolina. It was erroncously filled in, At this time, we still
have not begun transacting business in Florida because we are awaiting our authorization,

I have enclosed our check in the amount of $70.00 for our filing fee and an origina! signature of
Richard Rutta, the President of A<AA Triumph Auto Glass, Inc.

If you have any questions regarding, this matter, please contact me at (800)999-2688 extension
3015,

Sincergly,

\

Peter C, Castelline, CP
Controller
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DIAMOND < TRIGIAPH]
AUTO GLASS  AUTO GLASS

March 13, 1996

c;\D\ CCs AAJ i

Florida Depastment of State
Division of Corporations

Altn: Freida

PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Frieda: Fu 2

‘f,:- en
I am writing you this letter in order for us to amend our Application by Foreign Corpofja’ﬂon or
authorization to transact business in the state of Florida.

On Line 6 of our application, we listed November 16, 1995 as our first day of transacting business
in Florida. However, this date is incorrect. November 16, 1995 actually represents our date of
Incorporation in the state of North Carolina. 1t was erroneously filled in. At this time, we stili
have not begun transacting business in Florida because we are awaiting our authorization.

I have enclosed our check in the amount of $70.00 for our filing fee and an original signature of
Richard Rutta, the President of A-AA Triumph Auto Glass, Inc.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact me at (800)999-2688 extension
Jols.

Sifcerely,

Peter%. Castelline, CP
Controller
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Sceretary of Stalo

March 13, 1996

DIAMOND AUTO GLASS
5290 WYOMING AVENUE
SCRANTON, PA 18509

SUBJECT: A-AA TRIUMPH AUTO GLASS, INC,
Ref, Number: W8600000506 1

We have recelved your certificate of existence; however, the $70 filing fee has
still not been submitted, the president's signature on line 13 is a photocopg. and
the issue of transacting without authority has still not been addressed. Please
see attached copy of our letter dated March 7,1996.

:L gou have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call

4) 487-6095.

Jennifer Sindt
Document Examiner Letter Number; 996A00011214

Division of Corporations - P.0. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Sccrotnry of Stato

March 7, 1996

DIAMOND AUTO GLASS
528 WYOMING AVENLUE
SCRANTON, PA 18509

SUBJECT: A-AA TRIUMPH AUTO GLASS, NC,
Ref. Number: W96000005061

We have received your document for A-AA TRIUMPH AUTO GLASS, INC.,
however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed, Please send a
check or money order payable to the Depariment of State for $70.00.

The document must include original signatures.
T L Hon S Y AR -'-;'\-"r.“";wwu_-,l_ are, o
The.centification that you have submitted-is s’ ¢enified copy: of-tha.corporation’s

articles of incorporation (photocopied). What we require for our filing purposes is
an original certificate of existence or good standing.

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the
application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secrétary of
» state or. other:official-having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the
~laws ot ‘whilch il is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A
translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a
certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy
of this certificate is not acceptable,

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502‘4) or 608.502(4?, Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the
appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity
qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to
cover both annual report and penalty fees is $1200.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Fiorida Statutes,
which lists those activities that do not constitule transacting business or
conducting affairs in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine
emoneous information was inserted on the application, a swom affidavit
centaining the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating
erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the
corporation began transacting business or conducting its affairs in Florida prior to
the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.




) 487-6095.

Jennifer Sindt
Document Examiner Letter Number; 496A00010214

?9 ggu have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call

Division of Corporations - P.O, BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION
TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS
SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

STATE OF FLORIDA:

A-Aﬁ —rﬁ:'mq_p\ A.&b G\Abﬁ) -j-—-; o

ame of corporation: must include the word *INCORPORATED", "COMPANY","CORPORATION" or words or
abbreviations of like m}Pun In language as will clearly indicate that i is o corporation instead of a natura!
person or partnership if not so contained in the name al present.)

Norm QAF‘D\:nA 3. 23 -2-82.‘311"50

(state or country unaer the law ol whichi{ is incorporated) ( FE] number, 1f applicable)

| i |as X 0 UA L

car corp. wili cease lo exist or "perpetual”)

(Date of Incorperation) (Duration: i
ATE i~ kMR CcL=

Woge BOIXREAD A -AATR A Aol

7.
doﬂamQMkash{JMl/Zzo DM owton SX/ Vineyo Yo s 18704
w YEZY A (Current mailing addresd) -
. WIK%J—N&N\\A\-M o Dol 6\.3”%"/;@&@1

gl’urpdt:s)c(s} of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of
on

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT
acceptable)
Name: Bu% Lobena

Office Address: 25 30 Liest memfunl, \-Jcl

\ ANMAr . , Florida , g?b?)ocl .
(Zip Coxde)

10. Registered agent's acceptance: =

3 . . Q-
Having been named as registered ggem and to accept service of process for the above Stated 2
corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as
rezistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of

all statutes relative 1o the pr, and co:;plere performance of my duties, and I am familiar with
as

and accept the obligationsof my ppsiti registered agent.
A Dl
{ AL

" (Registcred Wgent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to

delivery of this application to the Department of Siate, by the Secretary of State or other Y‘
official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is muw o/

incorporated,




12, Namcs and addresses of officers and/or directors; (Strect address ONLY- P, O, Box
NOT acceptable)

A. DIRECTORS (Street address only- P, 380: NOT acceptable)
Chairman; AN 1O
Address:

Vice Chairman; SM_ r¥? \:M_'»N/ Csﬁ)

Address;

. ™
Director: Q‘- thoa A &{JTTA "V&b’i&m‘
Address: o 2lo  Va | \er £
6(‘_.1‘ [ }D‘\ “|>ﬁ \ %S‘D a
Director: _.E‘!.AM.ILEB.;L\ 1 Teasalos / o
Address: O\D >\ Qo_% "“\C_.
O \adnt
B. OFFIC (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)

President: TRV ST TH
Address; __ bb2lo TL\.Dp s ']_\J'U\ £
gLfM-’bh ‘-l)A 1950K

Vice President:
Address:

P
Secretary: N\ LA hnm'_f_:_v_y
Address: __ LoD 6 atio | eaaACS
L hion NS OB 3
Treasurer: &m 2% LL\J NG
Address: __Phd ¥ 1 o W1 C D&\ L ”ﬁs ) 9

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addefidumto the gppRcation listi
officers and/pr di

x cz\’\ {ﬁ;%
yped or printed namc and capacity of person signing application)




STATE OF
-! Y/ Department of The
CAROLINA Secreem ot Stre

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, RUFUS L. EDMISTEN, Secretary of State of the State of
North Carolina, do hereby certify that
A-AA TRIUMPH AUTO GLASS, INC.
is a corporation duly incorporated under the laws of the State
of North Carolina, having been incorporated on the 16th day of
November, 1995, with its period of duration being perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that the said corporation’s articles of
incorporation are not suspended for failure to comply with the
Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said
corporation is not administratively dissolved for failure to
comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Business
Corporation Act; that its most recent annual report required
by G.S. 55-16-22 has not yet been delivered lo the Secréfar:ngf
State; and that the said corporation has not filed artff“{es :J: "Ti
dissolution as of the date of this certificate. %EZ":; :

7
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hercum' 3et
hand and affixed my official seal at the- C:ty
Raleigh, this 22nd day of February, 1996:

G lns

Secreiary of Staie

000026922




